T -
w
SITE LOCATION MAP 1 I l gt \ ZONING SUMMARY RECORDING ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
a
2
- a5 \
/N o | of REQUIRED INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM THE LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP ZONING
g & | gu 8 E ORDINANCE, CHAPTER 164, ARTICLE Xl A, 164-70.4 WE, JEFFREY L. CLEMENS AND KELLY B. CLEMENS, UNDERSIGNED, HAVE
14 gy \ - LAID OUT UPON OUR LANDS SITUATE IN LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP,
3 24 °F \ ZDMINGIDISTRIGT: VG MILLAGE MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA CERTAIN IMPROVEMENTS ACCORDING
N 3= o weroroow  EER Thomas M. Henry . -  EXISTING USE: ONEFAMILY DWELLING (SFD) TO THE ACCOMPANYING PLAN, WHICH IS INTENDED TO BE RECORDED
N’ = 10.00" Soe Block 10, Unit 045 . PROPOSED USE: ONE-FAMILY DWELLING (SFD) & TWO-FAMILY DWELLING (TWIN) g -
N N asoe SHE
3 3 Nesueze'e €83 Zoned: VC g CRITERIA REQUIRED EXISTING  PROPOSED
5 R N \ 3 /\/ ) RES Ex'ssdg\ MIN. NET LOT AREA 10,000 S.F. 87,968 S F. 87,968 S F.
Sh -, MIN. LOT WIDTH AT BUILDING LINE 60FT 368.7 FT 368.7 FT
E E Q | 282 | \ 40. 0\ P MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK 35FT W71 W71 JEFFREY L. CLEMENS KELLY B. CLEMENS
T3 - - nd, m4 - \ MIN. SIDE YARD RESTRICTION 10FT 432FT 16.9 FT
Sgy | | —+— . el . MIN. REAR YARD RESTRICTION 20FT 1704 FT 200FT COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Ly D3—1 N\ 20,00 . MAX BUILDING HEIGHT 40FT <40FT <40FT COUNTY OF Ss:
‘§ ,§ | e [ g N 20 FEET WIDE STORM SEWER . MAX IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 80% 15.9% 48.7%
§ R=35" i msﬁ”ﬂifb";‘gﬂ:&fss S EASEMENT. (IN FAVOR OF MIN. ACCESSORY USE SETBACK ! 5FT 87FT NA ON THIS DAY OF 20___, BEFORE ME, THE
T 3 [ Jeffrey L. and Kelly B. Clemens BLOCK 10 UNIT 50) EMI
) RI-1 s — - 7, f 2 \ (1) EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY; NO PROPOSED UNIT IS CLOSER TO MAIN STREET THAN UNDERSIGNED OFFICER: FERSONALLY ARPEARED JEFFREY L. CUEMENS AND
R=35' B Block 10, Unit 50 = KELLY B. CLEMENS, KNOWN TO ME (OR SATISFACTORILY PROVEN) TO BE THE
— | a THE AVERAGE SETBACK OF ALL EXSTING BUILDINGS ALONG MAIN STREET, BETWEEN
- —_— o < Zoned: VC B PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT, AND
| = HARLEYSVILLE PIKE AND MAPLE AVENUE. THE AVERAGE SETBACK IS 17.7 ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE/SHE EXECUTED THE SAME FOR THE PURPOSES
X v CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLES THEREIN CONTANED.
& I S LOT AREA i N MAXIMUS NUMEER OF DWELLINGIUNITS ALLOWED: IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.
o §142 Clear sight triangles.
93,079 S.F. (GROSS) Within the area of clear sight triangles, obstructions to visibility shall not be A=((1+C)/7500) * (E - 7500 (B/(1250+D))
87,968 S.F. ( NET) permitted within the following ranges of height: A=((1+1)/7500)*(87968-7500*(0/(1250+ 750))
| N (1) For all streets, between 2-1/2 feet and 12 feet above the edge of paving. A= 235 NOTARY PUBLIC
PROPOSED (2) Any plant materials placed within clear sight triangles shall be properly A=THE PERMITTED NUMBER OF DWELLING UNITS
| GUIDE RAIL maintained to continually comply with the height restrictions herein. If not
properly maintained, the Township reserves the right to trim or remove the B = THE PROPOSED AMOUNT OF NONRESIDENTIAL NET FLOOR AREA IN SQUARE FEET. (THIS
| ~ - plant materials, upon due notice to the property owner. MAY EQUAL ZERO IF THE DEVELOPMENT WILL BE ALL RESIDENTIAL). COMMISSION EXPIRATION DATE
: . (3) Exceptions may be made by the Board of Supervisors to permit the
- ° following items in a clear sight triangle: C = THE NUMBER OF ADDITIONAL DWELLING UNITS PERMITTED PER 7,500 SQUARE FEET OF
5 g (2) One private sign or lamppost, provided that the post does not exceed LOT ARESAHEN HISTORIG B BINGSARE PRESERVED OF GONRIGN PARIGNE TS USED. LHIS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP,
\ one foot square or diameter, and that the sign or lamp itself is above the top WILL EQUAL ONE WHEN AN HISTORIC BUILDING IS PRESERVED, ONE WHEN COMMON MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, ON THE ___ DAY OF
§ - height limitation. PARKING/DRIVEWAY IS USED AND TWO WHEN BOTH AN HISTORIC BUILDING IS PRESERVED 20
§ - (b) One shade tree, provided that, as the tree matures, its lower branches AND COMMON PARKINGIDRIVEWAY IS USED.)
3 will be removed within the restricted height ranges:
Y % \ (c) Existing shade trees, provided that the lower branches are removed D = THE AMOUNT OF ADDITIONAL NONRESIDENTIAL NET FLOOR AREA. IN SQUARE FEET,
GEN ER AL N OTES o ~— DRIVE WDTH within the restricted height ranges and that the size, number and PERMITTED PER 7,500 SQUARE FEET OF LOT AREAWHEN HISTORIC BUILDINGS ARE SECRETARY STARAN
§ Y - TN arrangement does not impede adequate visibility. The Board of Supervisors PRESERVED OR COMMON PARKING IS USED. (THIS WILL EQUAL 500 WHEN AN HISTORIC
S ) FRO 281 woE - * | may require removal of one or more trees as necessary to provide BUILDING IS PRESERVED, 250 WHEN COMMON PARKINGIDRIVEWAY IS USED AND 750 WHEN
1. TITLE LINE INFORMATION IS BASED ON EXISTING DEEDS AND PLANS OF RECORD AND AN ON SITE So 3 | FAMILY *° \ .J] adequate visibility. BOTH AN HISTORIG BUILDING IS PRESERVED AND COMMON PARKINGIDRIVEWAY IS USED.) RECOMENDED FOR APPROVAL BY THE PLANNING COMMISSION OF LOWER
SURVEY BY RICHARD C. MAST ASSOCIATES, P.C., PERFORMED IN JAN. 2005. N S \ E = THE NET LOT AREA IN S F. SALFORD TOWNSHIP, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, ON THE ___
2 ELEVATION INFORMATION BASED ON APPROXIMATE U.S.G.S. VERTICAL DATUM s 3N | : ALL EXISTING FENCES 2 . DAY OF . 20___.
3. THE AREA BETWEEN THE ULTIMATE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF MAIN STREET (S.R. 0063) AND THE TITLE o Q T R8-3A \ TO BE REMOVED © ; MAX. NON-RESIDENTIAL AREA: (B) 0
LINE IS HEREBY OFFERED FOR DEDICATION TO LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP OR THE GOVERNING N " = = RESIDENTIAL BONUS: "(C)" 1 (SHARED DRIVE)
BODY HAVING JURISDICTION AT THE TIME OF PLAN RECORDING. R oS 3 H RETAINING WALL- -~ - NON-RESIDENTIAL BONUS: (D) ]
%3 : Y S oy SECRETARY CHAIRMAN
4. THE LEGAL RIGHT-OF-WAY ON S.R. 0063 IS BASED ON THE PLAN FOR L.R. 270 SEC. 4 RW, SIGNED § WP o N H V| — Existing Plarcel Line — Qﬂ \ MAX RESIDENTIAL UNITS: (A) 23
BY THE GOVERNOR ON JULY 2, 1973 AND RECORDED ON JULY 17, 1973 IN THE MONTGOMERY T a3 zy b ” D | (TO BE EXTINGUISHED X < PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNIT 14
COUNTY COURTHOUSE IN PLAN BOOK 41, PAGE 45. z & 14
3o 0% y =
& OG0 UNT 0T 50018713 8 RESTRICTED T0 ALLOW ECR R RESCENT L s ERE 8 3 : . 2 .= 3 REVEWED BY THE TOWNSHP ENGINEER. OF LOWER SALFORD TOMNSHP
WITHIN THE PROPERTY. REFERENCE PLAN OF MINOR SUBDIVISION RECORDED IN PLOT PLAN S E 5 : = S R E Q U ESTE D WAI VER S o g g -— m——
BOOK A-59 PAGE 40 ON NOVEMBER 24, 1999. gsg ’ m | _ / g a TWOIE;A-DZIILY Vol - L Salford Township S—
6 LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP BLOCK 10 UNITS 7, 8, AND 50, WHICH COMPRISE ALL LOTS INVOLVED £5 —— |5~ —— owelung (TwN) _ 7 .
IN THIS LAND DEVELOPMENT PROJECT, SHALL BE COMBINED IN COMMON DEED CONGURRENTLY [z : = b X = 708, Unit 013, 1. AWAIVER OF SECTION 14224 A IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT A SITE ACCESS DRIVE HORIZONTAL
WITH FINAL PLAN RECORDING. ek ? UNIT 6 < Zoned: RS CURVE OF 66 FEET WHEREAS A MINIMUM OF 150 FEET ISREQUIRED. N ___
7. AN ADDITIONAL DENSITY BONUS (ONE DWELLING UNIT) HAS BEEN APPLIED TO THE MAXIMUM §5 g @ SQ (Open Space) 2. AWAIVER OF SECTION 142-24 IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT THE SITE ACCESS DRIVEWAY AS TOWNSHIP ENGINEER
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING UNITS CALCULATION, FOR SHARED FACILITIES WITH ADJOINING BLOCK 10 ow 3 | 21" N b - T DESIGNED WITH VERTICAL CURVES RECOMMENDED FOR A VEHICLE SPEED OF 20 MPH
UNIT 51 (H8G PROPERTIES, L.P.)., IN ACCORDANGE WITH ORDINANGE 164-70.6.C(2)(a). N > WHEREAS GREATER THAN 20 MPH SPEEDS IS REQUIRED.
8. THE EXISTING STRUCTURE ON BLOCK 10 UNIT 8 (UNIT 14) SHALL SHALL REMAIN A RESIDENTIAL Q 5 ; ! 54 47,00 - O \g % D = 3. AWAIVER FROM SECTION 142-24.D(5) IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT UP TO AN 8% PROPOSED ?Egoggﬁgrw T&E fgﬁ%mg&mifi%%?ggw% Dggzisﬁv‘mfoﬁ.
USE | o [l veffey L and Kelly B. Cle = o9 GRADE FOR THE SITE ACCESS DRIVEWAY WITHIN 50' FROM THE MAIN STREET CURBLINE (AT PLAN BOOK NUMBER " "PAGE NUMBER THIS
9. THE EXISTING STRUCTURES ARE CURRENTLY CONNECTED TO PUBLIC SEWER SERVICE PROVIDED X ? Bock 10 uht 07 s e e e DAY OF ______ " . 20__ "
BY LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY. PREVIOUS SEWER DISPOSAL SYSTEMS ARE - = sz Zoned: V€ Rg S UNI T 7 ~ 4. APARTIAL WAIVER OF SECTIONS 142-19.E. & 142-41 1S REQUESTED FROM SIDEWALK ALONG A -
53 * NE] o PORTION OF ONE SIDE OF CHELSEA LANE AND MAIN STREET ADJACENT TO STEEP SLOPES
ABANDONED. ALL USES SHALL BE CONNECTED TO AND SERVED WITH PUBLIC SEWER SERVICE. w3 & AND THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACILITY. ALL OTHER SIDEWALKS WILL BE PROVIDED.
10. THE EXISTING 3,264 S.F. STRUCTURE IS CURRENTLY CONNECTED TO PUBLIC WATER SERVICE ot BN
R GVIDE D EVINoR T PN TATED ALTTIOSITY T CXISTING 1078 SE STRUCTURE 1S oo : & |55 T 5. APARTIAL WAIVER OF SECTION 142-39 IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT PROPOSED GRADING IN
CORRENTLY SERVED WITH AN O4 0T PRIATE WELL WHICH 3 7O BE LOCATED AND ABANDONED ‘ - ) g TWO-FAMILY 3 20 GERTAIN AREAS OF THE DEVELOPMENT T0 EXGEED A MAXIMUM SLOPE OF 4.1 411 SLOPES
/ACCORDING TO MONTGOMERY CO. HEALTH DEPT. REGULATIONS. ALL USES (INCLUDING THE ‘ 5 S| 40" WIDE_SHARED| . 1 DWELLING (TWIN) g o HAVE BEEN PROVIDED TO THE GREATEST EXTENT POSSIBLE.
EXISTING STRUCTURE) SHALL BE CONNECTED TO AND SERVED WITH PUBLIC WATER SERVICE. UNIT N Tl > ta] 6. AWAWER OFSECTION 142.39 IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT PROFOSED SIDEWALKS ALONG MAIN 05-080-1
i =, 42.00° o STREET TO SLOPE FROM THE CURB TOWARD THE RIGHT-OF-WAY (INTO THE SITE) WHEREAS MCPC No.
11 A BLANKET 40' WIDE SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT (CENTERED ON THE SITE ACCESS DRIVE) SHALL Existing 2-st, Sw ( )
BE GRANTED TO THE LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY FOR MAINTENANCE OF THE LOW q. Diveitinh 07 3o SIDEWALKS SHOULD.SEORE TO:THE CURS. PROCESSED ond REVIEWED. A ¢ o
PRESSURE SANITARY SEWER MAIN AND LATERALS TO THE FIRST CHECK VALVE. T A k] PROPOSED 5" WIDE CONC. SIDEWALK 7. APARTIAL WAIVER OF SECTION 142-41.F IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT INTERNAL SIDEWALKS TO o . A report has been prepare
R . SIDI N [
D 2 £ q BE CLOSER THAN 3 TO PROPOSED CURBS IN ORDER TO REDUCE MAXIMUM SLOPE GRADES by the Montgomery County Planning Commission in accordance
12. ABLANKET 40' WIDE WATER FACILITIES EASEVIENT (CENTERED ON THE SITE ACCESS DRIVE) = £ ! 31§ HES MAIL CB.U. ON PAD < ~ ) BEYOND THE SIDEWALKS AND TO MAXIMIZE PROPOSED DRIVEWAY LENGTHS with the Municipalities Planning Code.
AN AND SERVIGE LINES 10 THE CLRB VALVE. 1o N NANCEORTHENATER Y o ] =271, A ls (OX 3 o ! 6. APARTIALWANER OF SECTION 142.41115 REQUESTED TO PERNIT A VARIBLE WIDTH
& ¥ A g
o g PROPOSED TRAIL RIGHT-OF-WAY WITHIN THE SITE, WHEREAS 25' WIDE IS REQUIRED. THE
s 42,00 3
B o B T B e § | é; Q | z TR ! RIGHT-OF-WAY RANGES BETWEEN 12 AND 16 FEET WIDE. HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION Certified this date
STORMWATER RUNOFF TO THE EXISTING WATERGOURSE. THE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 7% e . DOCUMENTS WILL GRANT ACCESS AND USE OF THE CHELSEA LANE SIDEWALKS FOR PUBLIC
SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PERPETUAL MAINTENANCE OF THE STORM SEWER FACILITIES s 8 | & CONC. MON TO R g DWELLING (TWIN) EGRESS BETWEEN MAIN STREET AND THE PROPOSED TRAIL. o e Dreste
WITHIN THE EASEMENT. Te 20 . l M A 1= UNIT 8 o AWAIVER FROM SECTION 142-42.F(1)(a) IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT CERTAIN PROPOSED AND
14, AL PROPOSED UTILITY SERVICES FOR THE PROJECT SHALL BE PROVIDED THROUGH § 3 | ~— Y= N = E EXISTING TREES WITHIN 30 FEET OF THE IMPOUNDMENT AND EMERGENCY SPILLWAY AS Montgomery County Planning Commission
UNDERGROUND SERVICES AND SHALL BE APPROVED FOR THEIR LOCATION PRIOR TO 5 3 s - S -
INSTALLATION. THE PROPOSED USE WILL NOT USE PROPANE FOR HEATING. NO PROPANE TANKS N % ¥ . ‘l © 35 F.y. = I~ | ‘. 10. A WAIVER OF SECTION 142-42F.(2)(e) IS REQUESTED TO PERMIT 3:1 BASIN SIDE SLOPES
ARE PROPOSED. .8 242 Cortway t 187 = 8 | . WHEREAS A MAXIMUM SLOPE OF 5:1 1S REQUIRED.
15 ALLATERIALS AND METHODS OF GONSTRUGTION SHALL BE IN ACCOROANOE WITH LOWER ~EN \ % TN 700 1. APARTIAL WAIVER OF SECTION 142130 1S REQUESTED FROM DEPICTING EXISTNG PARKING REQUIREMENTS
SALFORD TOWNSHIP, LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP AUTHORITY, AND PADOT STANDARDS AND "3 NET111°46°F \ 5 TWOF, = === \ FEATURES WITHIN 100 FEET OF THE TRACT EXCEPT WHERE REQUIRED BY THE TOWNSHIP
SPECIFICATIONS, WHICHEVER MAY BE GREATER. INTERPRETATION SHALL REST WITH THE 4 - —~FAMILY = 4 ENGINEER.
TOWNSHIP ENGINEER OR HIS REPRESENTATIVE IN THE FIELD. 597 T 900" DWELLING (| IN) = I3 UNIT 9 [ 12. APARTIAL WAIVER OF SECTION 142-13.D.(6)(a) IS REQESTED FROM TREE SPECIES
16, ‘CURBSIDE TRASH PICKUP 18/PROPOSED FOR AL USES WITHIN THE DEVELOPMENT. 3 B N 1 o B 500 @ IDENTIFICATION FOR ALL TREES TO BE REMOVED: THE APPLICANT WILL IDENTIFY ALLTREES | 1. RESIDENTIAL PARKING
NO CENTRALIZED TRASH PICKUP IS PROPOSED. A ple U = 8 fx/stShE); INGUISHED — e Srveica 100 sF. \ TOREMAIN RESIDENTIAL DWELLING SPACES: (14 UNITS) 28 SPACES
17. AL STORMWATER BMPS IDENTIFIED ON THESE PLANS ARE PERMANENT FIXTURES AND MAY NOT « g K - —|(Xsting Harcel Line — = TWO—FAMILY | Als DECK/PATIO N . B o o O D (2 SPACES/UNIT NOT INCLUDING GARAGES) —_—
BE REMOVED WITHOUT PRIOR TOWNSHIP APPROVAL. A BLANKET EASEMENT IS HEREBY GRANTED N H —] - = . TOTAL REQUIRED: 28 SPACES
OVER THE PROPERTY FOR ACCESS AND MAINTENANCE OF ALL COMMON AMENITIES, SUCH AS [y ' | | DWELLING (TWIN, 14. A PARTIAL WAIVER OF SECTION 142-42.C IS REQUESTED FROM THE PROVISION OF TOTAL PROVIDED: 28 SPACES
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACILITIES AND BMPs (INCLUDING PIPING AND BASINS), SITE ACCESS | 41,00 | 3 ; REPLACEMENT TREES. CONSTRUCTION OF A PAVED PATH OFFSITE THROUGH TOWNSHIP
DRIVE, SIDEWALKS, LIGHTS, ETC. ALL FACILITIES SHALL BE MAINTAINED BY THE PROPERTY &Q | [@ 42:00. 9 . ., OPEN SPACE AND 72 CALIPER INCHES OF REPLACEMENT TREES WILL BE PROVIDED IN LIEU
OWNER, UNTIL SUCH TIME AS RESPONSIBILITIES ARE TRANSFERRED TO THE INTENDED | 4y 5 B OF THE REQUIRED REPLACEMENT TREES. ’
HATCHING INDICATES
AT AT A BN ASSoEi o COMP ETED TR 3 | : ool SURVEYOR’S CERTIFICATE
COMPLETION OF THE NPDES N.O.T. (REFER P.C.S.M. NOTES). THE TOWNSHIP SHALL HAVE THE | N ] EXISTING FEATURES/ TYPICAL 3' WIDE "RIVER" ROCK AREA (6" DEPTH)
RIGHT TO ENTER THE SITE FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAINTENANCE OF STORMWATER MANAGEMENT | S 5] PAVING TO BE REMO
FACILITIES AND BIMP IF THE ASSOCIATION FAILS TO DO SO, WITH THE RIGHT TO LEEN THE " TWo-FAMLY 8] : : . UNDERGROUND UTI Ll TY NOTE |, EDWARD M. HUBER, P.L.S., HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN
o A dosth i S e MoRTARED M 4 ® 3 L EDWARD M. HUBER, P.LS. HEREBY CERTFY THAT THIS PLAN
N — - . = SHOWN HEREON EXISTS AS LOCATED, AND THAT ALL DIMENSIONAL AND
18. TOPSOIL MAY NOT BE REMOVED FROM THE SITE WITHOUT TOWNSHIP APPROVAL. | _ - - oy A TWO—FAMILY LOCATIONS OF EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN HEREON ARE | GEODETIC DETAILS ARE CORRECT.
3
g DWELLING (TWIN BASED ON INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM FACILITY OWNERS
e S ) ProposeD & e i tar N U
3 UNIT 10 » WIDE PAVED PATH' COMPLETENESS OR ACCURACY OF TYPE, SIZE, DEPTH, OR
20. ONLY SECURITY LIGHTING IS PERMITTED TO BE LIT BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 11:00 PM AND 6:00 § § 50 8 12 reer wor puskc - HORIZONTAL  LOCATION OF  UTILITIES CANNOT = BE
N—UTILTY POLE = & £ GUARANTEED. CONTRACTORS MUST VERIFY THE LOCATION
2. REFERTO SALD.O. SECTION 142:28 FOR CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLE MANTENANCE ReQUREMENTS. | o¢ & TO BE RELOCATED g HOCESS EASEMENT £ AND DEPTH OF UNDERGROUND UTILITES BEFORE THE
(SEE INFORMATION BLOCK HEREON), N o H 3 roo H o START OF WORK BY NOTIFYING FACILITY OWNERS, THROUGH
22 AVARIABLE WIDTH PUBLIC ACCESS EASEMENT WILL BE ESTABLISHED (As sowny Foraccess | § § & | Q€ Jefifrey L. and Kelly B. Clgmens |3 ) 8 Now LESS N3 B’SL_‘,(;L%S(B}%%O]?RQ_%;E ?EAN&% SU-040378-R
'AND USE OF THE PROPOSED PATH. HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION DOCUMENTS wiLL GRanT Access| = > o | Block 10, Unit 008 > o R H e P & B R bie ooy | REGISTRATION WO, EDWARD M. HUBER, P.LS
AND USE OF THE GHELSEA LANE SIDEWALKS FOR PUBLIC EGRESS BETWEEN MAIN STREET AND - (%] g ER 5 A
¥ Q Zoned: VC ER . UNIT 11 o OR_DEMOLITION WORK PER THE REQUIREMENTS OF PA
THE PROPOSED PATH % '§ | - | ’gﬁ @ S . Wz ACTS 287 AND 121, AS AMENDED.
23. ATOTAL OF 430 L.F. OF MAIN STREET (S.R. 0063) IS TO BE IMPROVED WITH ASPHALT WIDENING, S », | N a2 _ DESIGN SERIAL NO.: 5456593 (MAIN STREET) RECORD PLAN SHEET 1 OF 1
CONCRETE CURBS, AND CONCRETE SIDEWALK. I8 N | - © - g :§ _ -
24. THE PROPOSED PATH AND REMOVABLE BOLLARDS (COLUMBIA CASCADE COMPANY MODELNO. |15 § : G TWO—FAMILY 545
2561-3 OR APPROVED EQUAL) ARE TO BE CONSTRUCTED BY THE DEVELOPER. THE INSTALLED < _ 4 : - \
PATH AND BOLLARD SHALL BE DEDICATED TO AND MAINTAINED BY LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP. — & S o DWELLING (TWIN) . Sl GN
25. THE FINAL LOCATION OF THE OFF-SITE PATH CONNECTION THROUGH TOWNSHIP OPEN SPACE TO . 42.00°
PIONEER GIRGLE, SHALL BE STAKED OUT AND VISUALLY APPROVED BY THE TOWNSHIP PRIOR TO » = TP, SCHEMATICS DRAWING SCAL #
INSTALLATION. S
» .
26. PROPOSED UNITS 1-2 AND 4-5 MAY BE CONSTRUCTED PRIOR TO THE PROPOSED PATH. THE . Q %‘ SHADING INDICATES .
PROPOSED PATH STONE AND BINDER COURSE SHALL BE INSTALLED BEFORE THE FIRST — ¥ |3 T e EXISTING FEATURES/ N
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY PERMIT IS ISSUED FOR ANY OF UNITS 6 THROUGH 13. SHOULD D N : 1 a PAVING TO BE REMOVED.
WEATHER CONDITIONS PREVENT OFF-SITE PATH CONSTRUCTION IN AND ALONG THE FLOODPLAIN N R[S Esting 2=story pyeyp, " :
AAREAS, LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP MAY CONSIDER GRANTING PERMISSION TO DELAY o ‘ § Al 1,623 s£ 7. foor) 4 42.00 16( PER TOWNSHIP CONSULTANT REVIEWS AND PADOT SEPTEMBER 19, 2023
CONSTRUCTION TO A LATER TIME WHEN SOILS ARE DRY AND CONDUCIVE TO WORK. THE PATH N G TWO-FAMILY
WEARING COURSE SHALL BE INSTALLED TO THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER'S SATISFACTION BEFORE M '3 (Slﬁ - =25528 Attached DWELLIN’:; ’(‘TI\.MN) 15| REVISED PER MCCD EMAIL. (08-21-2019) AUGUST 30, 2019
THE PROJECT IS CERTIFIED AS COMPLETE. THE DEVELOPER SHALL INSTALL ANY STORM Q T+ S 796" F/ 19—
8 g § i Ao P L) UNIT 12 14] REVSED PER WeOD LTR. (02-19-2019) AN 15, 2019
DIREGTION OF THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER |25 20" I [ ) £.=276.60 8 g 13 REVISED PER PREPARATION OF NPDES APPLICATION SEPTEMBER 27, 2018
27. CHELSEA DRIVE IS TO BE A PRIVATE STREET TO BE MAINTAINED BY A HOMEOWNERS ” Too— g ° — -
ASSOCIATION. THE 40' SHARED ACCESS AND UTILITY EASEMENT, TO BE CREATED OVER CHELSEA | o 25 3 o0 N SE275°00") D 12| BEVISED PER MOCD LTS, {0-—0B-2018) MAY 8. 2015
DRIVE, SHALL PROVIDE FOR SHARED USE IN FAVOR OF BLOCK 10 UNIT 51 S = ' m f 700 5 11| REVISED PER PREPARATION OF NPDES APPLICATION 22, 2017
28. AT THE TIME OF BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION, ARCHITECTURAL RENDERINGS FOR UNITS 128 i o§ G AN - 13 — 08— —07—
45 WILL BE PROVIDED TO DEMONSTRATE COMPLIANCE WITH LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP 8 3 al |l i 6. 10| REVISED PER CKS LTR. (12-08-2016), MCMAHON LTR. (12-07-2016) 10, 2017
SALD.O. SECTION 142-48.8. NS 3l I8 ! L (SEE_COVER SHEET FOR COMPLETE LIST OF REVISION DATES)
20. THE APPLICANT WILL BE REQUIRED TO PAY A RECREATION IMPACT FEE OF 500 PER DWELLING | §' S J6% ¢ S H UNIT 13 Block 10, UAjt 015 No. REVISION DATE
UNIT ACCORDING TO S.AL.D.O. SECTION 142-47.1.A. s tway 2 8 . g
N .ﬁ ———— 4| |9 o Zoned: PLAN ORIGNATION DATE FEBRUARY 6, 2007
30. NO FURTHER SUBDIVISION OR DEVELOPMENT OF THE SITE IS PERMITTED THAT WOULD CREATE | & © 3 R gl |Ig N = 8
§58 N P ® 3 o_FAMLY
< &
N § | N i 3 : DWELLING (TWIN) LOT CONSOLIDATION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN
~
§ ] N :g 42400" .
: AS PART OF
o
| S (TO BE REMOVED; — 'RT—1 ]
TAX PARCEL INFORMATION &/ bouE ol CLEMENS MILL
P TO BE RELOCATED Ze REMOVABLE BOLLARD \ PREPARED FOR
2 12 20° WIDE STORM SEWER
SUBJECT TRACT MAY BE IDENTIFIED BY MONTGOMERY COUNTY TAX r o y >T2 /P EASEMENT (10 BE JEFFREY AND KELLY CLEMENS
INFORMATION AS FOLLOWS: AN Ao | Fra - ) 7 TN 15 a1t S SITE SITUATE IV
LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP . 1
*\ . RENMOVE ANB REST TEMPORARY, GRADING EASEMENT' / LOWER SALFORD TOWNSHIP, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
BECORDED DEED DATA 15 AS FOLLOWS: : a 7 TIGRNRE N8 resons miruy cuews semer
PARGFL NO.  BLOGK/UNT DEED BOOK/PAE  RECORD OWNER IRACT AREA 18 23 RETAINNG WALL TO: BE A 10 NS0 (117 S5) - \soagra6mw PROPOSED WOODEN
50-00-01879-00-6 010/007 ~ 5689/1252 JEFFREY L. AND KELLY B. CLEMENS 19,995 SF. | > g L REMOVED TO FACILITATE NEAT CUT PAVEMENT B3 RAIL CE R h d C M A " P C
SITES37 MAIN STREET 10 TITLE UNE + ) h
TARLEYVILE, PA 10438 O p DRIVEWAY CONNECTION NO 1char . Mast Associates, P.C.
50-00-01876-00-9 010/008  5533/1328 JEFFREY L AND KELLY B. CLEMENS 53,042 SF. 22 = Existin H & G Properties, LP G Consulting Engineers and Surveyors
SITES31 MAIN STREET (10 TITLE UNE -1 “h Block 10, Unit 051 .
ARLEYSVILLE, PA 19438 BY SURVEY) £z3 Building PARKING > i
pES Zoned: V¢ Existing www.rcmaonline.com
50-00-01879-51-9 010/050  5689/1252 JEFFREY L. AND KELLY B. CLEMENS 20,042 SF. EG O W )
EET (TO TITLE LINE \ . E @ Existing SHARED ACCESS THROUGH Garage The Village at Lederach
HARLEYSVILLE, PA 19438 BY SURVEY) 2to Parking FF. 268.93 - R1-1 R2-1 658 Harleysville Pike, Suite 150 DRAFTED BY | PROJ. MNGR. | PROECT No.|  DRAWING No.
+ikliZ7 ENOREE ROAD N <<F ADJOINING LAND OF D3-1 STOP SIGN SPEED UM SioN Harleysville, PA 19438
TRAVELERS REST, SC 20690-8804 0400 | H&G PROPERTES, L.P. STREET NAME SIGN R8-3a (215)513-2100 RCMA | D.B.C. | 2283 1 oF 27
dnin’2200 Ser MG C. B




